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PENRITH
CITY COUNCIL

COLUMBARIUM WALLS &

MEMORIAL GARDENS FEES AND

CHARGES

1 JULY 2022 - 30 JUNE 2023

COLUMBARIUM WALLS - PENRITH & EMU PLAINS

Niche, plaque and vase, installation & permit
Niche, plaque, installation & permit
Niche (Reservation Only)

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque
COLUMBARIUM WALL - ST MARYS
Niche, plaque, installation & permit

Niche (Reservation Only)

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque

ASHES MEMORIAL GARDENS - PENRITH

Site, plague, installation & permit
Single site (Reservation Only)

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque

GRANITE FAMILY ASHES GARDENS - PENRITH

Granite Family Ashes Garden
Plaque, Installation & Permit

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque

$2521.00
$2285.00
$922.00
$305.00

$2285.00
$922.00
$305.00

$1660.00
$738.00
$305.00

$4750.00
$1081.00
$305.00

For more information, please contact our Cemeteries Officers on

4732 7640.



