

COLUMBARIUM WALLS & MEMORIAL GARDENS FEES AND CHARGES

1 JULY 2022 - 30 JUNE 2023

COLUMBARIUM WALLS – PENRITH & EMU PLAINS

Niche, plaque and vase, installation & permit	\$2521.00
Niche, plaque, installation & permit	\$2285.00
Niche (Reservation Only)	\$922.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$305.00

COLUMBARIUM WALL – ST MARYS

Niche, plaque, installation & permit	\$2285.00
Niche (Reservation Only)	\$922.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$305.00

ASHES MEMORIAL GARDENS – PENRITH

Site, plaque, installation & permit	\$1660.00
Single site (Reservation Only)	\$738.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$305.00

GRANITE FAMILY ASHES GARDENS – PENRITH

Granite Family Ashes Garden	\$4750.00
Plaque, Installation & Permit	\$1081.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$305.00

For more information, please contact our Cemeteries Officers on 4732 7640.

Penrith City Council PO Box 60, Penrith NSW 2751 Australia T 4732 7777 F 4732 7958 penrithcity.nsw.gov.au

